
| 19@¼û¼y¼¡¼¼y,  û¼ZS¼º¼¡¼¼•,  t¼¼. 24 û¼Ì, 2022 | ö¼ü¼‡¼¼½‡¬¼ü¼ÿ¼ @¼ÌL¬¼Š¼œÌ¬¼NMDC Limited
(A Government of India Enterprise)

'Khanij Bhavan', 10-3-311/A, Castle Hills, Masab Tank, Hyderabad - 500 028.
Corporate Identity Number (CIN)  -  L13100TG1958GOI001674

For above tender Corrigendum including the revised Tender Documents with 
attachments can be viewed / Downloaded from https://www.nmdc.co.in website.  
New Users accessing the Corrigendum and Tender Documents have to register as 
‘New User’ in Tender section at NMDC’s website link https://www.nmdc.co.in/ 
nmdctender/default.aspx.

The Bidders, on regular basis are required to visit the NMDC’s website / MSTC 
websites for corrigendum, if any, at a future date.
For further clarification, the following can be contacted : 

Corrigendum :  Corrigendum for revised NIT and Tender Documents can be viewed / 
Downloaded till 14-06-2022 from NMDC tenders site / MSTC website.  The last 
date and time for submission of Tenders is extended up to 15:30 hrs on 
14-06-2022.

Bidders can access Corrigendum and revised Tender Documents from MSTC portal 
https://www.mstcecommerce.com/eprochome/nmdc/buyer_login.jsp search 
MSTC Ref No. NMDC/HO/78/21-22/ET/380.

Name of the work  :  “Hiring of Plant & Mining Machineries for excavation of 210 LT 
(+/- 20%) of ROM and 48LT (+/- 20%) of waste / low grade iron ore in three years at the 
rate of 70LT (+/- 20%) of ROM and 16 LT (+/- 20%) of waste / low grade iron ore per 
year in KIOM and extendable by one more year with mutual consent” of Kumaraswamy 
Iron Ore Mine. 

General Manager (Elect) (PC), NMDC Limited, Hyderabad, Tel No. +91-040-
23538765, email  :  hopc@nmdc.co.in

CORRIGENDUM Dated :  24-05-2022
PC DEPARTMENT

Executive Director (PC)

Ref :  (1) Tender Enquiry No: HO(PC)/DNM/KIOM/HEMM/21MT, Dated : 14-01-2022
          (2) MSTC Ref. No. :  NMDC/HO/78/21-22/ET/380

@¼Ì‡¼@¼Ì[¼¬¼Â öÆmØ¬¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm
•_¬h™m @¼¼ÌöÂ¬¼ : ¬¼¡¼Î ‡¼Z. 777, Eû¼•¬¼¼mÂ yÌ¬¼¼A¡¼¼m •¼Ìm, û¼ÆK¼û¼ S¼¼û¼ Eû¼•¬¼¼mÂ, 

t¼¼ÿ¼ÆK¼Ì-Š¼¼•mÂ, ½KŸ¼¼ Š¼¼•mÂ, S¼Æ]•¼t¼-396175. ¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ah : www.nhcgroup.com ö¼Ì‡¼ ‡¼Z. : 022 48815100
öÌL¬¼ ‡¼Z. : 48815101 AÛû¼ÌAÿ¼: grievances@nhcgroup.com CIN: L15122GJ1992PLC076277

(—¼. ÿ¼¼Q¼û¼¼Z AŠ¼Â@¼Ì¬¼ ½¬¼¡¼¼ü¼)

½¡¼S¼t¼¼Ì ½w¼. û¼¼.‡¼¼ @¼Zt¼Ì ¡¼©¼¼št¼Ì
31.03.2022 31.03.2021 31.03.2022 31.03.2021

@¼¼Ì½mhÌm @¼¼Ì½mhÌm @¼¼Ì½mhÌm @¼¼Ì½mhÌm
K¼û¼K¼]û¼¼Zx¼Â KÆÿ¼ @¼¼¡¼K 4290.23 3883.61 15405.57 15259.80
S¼¼º¼¼‡¼¼Ì [¼¼ÌQQ¼¼Ì ‡¼ö¼Ì/( t¼¼Ìh¼Ì) (K• @¼‡¼Ì/@¼x¼¡¼¼ 
@¼¬¼¼†¼¼•r¼ [¼Â Ì̂ Š¼°Ìÿ¼¼) 139.56 53.59 251.94 183.85
¡¼Ì•¼ Š¼Æ¡¼Î  S¼¼º¼¼‡¼¼Ì [¼¼ÌQQ¼¼Ì ‡¼ö¼Ì/ (t¼¼Ìh¼Ì) 
(@¼¬¼¼†¼¼•r¼ [¼Â Ì̂ Š¼\Â) 139.56 53.59 251.94 183.85
¡¼Ì•¼ Š¼\Â S¼¼º¼¼‡¼¼Ì [¼¼ÌQQ¼¼Ì ‡¼ö¼Ì / (t¼¼Ìh¼Ì)
(@¼¬¼¼†¼¼•r¼ [¼Â Ì̂ Š¼\Â @¼‡¼Ì @¼Š¼¡¼¼y—Š¼ [¼Â Ì̂ Š¼\Â) 59.06 32.24 147.10 138.21
S¼¼º¼¼‡¼Â KÆÿ¼ ¬¼û¼¼¡¼Ì£¼K @¼¼¡¼K (S¼¼º¼¼‡¼¼Ì
KÆÿ¼ ¬¼û¼¼¡¼Ì£¼K ‡¼ö¼Ì/t¼¼Ìh¼Ì (¡¼Ì•¼ Š¼\Â)  
@¼‡¼Ì @¼‡ü¼ ¬¼û¼¼¡¼Ì£¼K @¼¼¡¼K (¡¼Ì•¼ Š¼\Â) ¬¼°Ât¼) 47.51 33.45 134.05 137.92
A½L¡¼hÂ £¼Ì• û¼Æº¼Â 1185.50 1185.50 1185.50 1185.50
@¼‡¼¼û¼t¼¼Ì (Š¼¼\ÿ¼¼ ¡¼©¼™‡¼¼ @¼¼Ì½mhÌm ¬¼•¡¼Ðü¼¼û¼¼Z y£¼¼™¡ü¼¼
û¼Æ]ù¼ Š¼Æ‡¼™û¼Æÿü¼¼Z½Kt¼ @¼‡¼¼û¼t¼¼Ì ½¬¼¡¼¼ü¼‡¼Â) 1175.38 1041.32
£¼Ì•yÂk Kû¼¼r¼Â (AŠ¼Â@¼Ì¬¼) ([¼¼ÿ¼Æ @¼‡¼Ì ù¼Z†¼ 
K¼û¼K¼ Ì̂ û¼¼hÌ Š¼œ½t¼yÂk —¼.10/-‡¼Â)
1. û¼Æº¼ 0.50 0.27 1.24 1.17
2. †¼h¼mÌÿ¼Â 0.50 0.27 1.24 1.17

@¼Ì‡¼@¼Ì[¼¬¼Â öÆmØ¬¼ ÿ¼Âû¼ÂhÌm ¡¼t¼Â,
¬¼°Â/-

@¼Š¼Æ¡¼¼™ £¼¼°
¬x¼º¼ : ‡¼¡¼Â û¼ÆZù¼A ([¼Ì•û¼Ì‡¼ @¼‡¼Ì û¼Ì‡¼Ì_ZS¼ m¼ü¼•ÌLh•)
t¼¼•ÂQ¼ : 23.05.2022 mÂ‡¼ : 00573184

‡¼¼Í†¼ :
1. EŠ¼•¼ÌLt¼ ‡¼¼r¼¼Z½Kü¼ Š¼½•r¼¼û¼¼Ì‡¼Â @¼¼Ì½mh Kû¼ÂhÂ …¼•¼ ¬¼û¼ÂP¼¼ K•¡¼¼û¼¼Z @¼¼¡¼Â °t¼Â @¼‡¼Ì ù¼¼Ìm™ @¼¼Ìö

m¼ü¼•ÌLh¬¼™ …¼•¼ t¼Ìû¼‡¼Â 23 û¼Ì, 2022 ‡¼¼ •¼Ì] ü¼¼Ì̂ ü¼Ìÿ¼ ù¼ÌkKû¼¼Z t¼Ì‡¼Ì û¼Z]Æ•Â @¼Š¼¼A °t¼Â.
2. Š¼¼\ÿ¼¼ S¼¼º¼¼/½w¼û¼¼½¬¼K‡¼¼ @¼¼ZKm¼ ¡¼t¼™û¼¼‡¼ S¼¼º¼¼/½w¼û¼¼½¬¼K‡¼¼ @¼¼ZKm¼@¼¼Ì ¬¼¼x¼Ì Q¼¼t¼•Â K•¡¼¼ û¼¼hÌ ]—•

]r¼¼A tü¼¼Z Š¼Æ‡¼™¬x¼¼½Š¼t¼, Š¼Æ‡¼™S¼½kt¼ @¼‡¼Ì Š¼Æ‡¼™¡¼S¼ÄKÊt¼ K•¼ü¼¼ \Ì.
3. ¬¼Ìù¼Â (½ÿ¼¬hÃS¼ @¼‡¼Ì @¼‡ü¼ ½m¬¼Lÿ¼¼Ìd• •ÂL¡¼¼ü¼•û¼Ì‡hØ¬¼) ½‡¼ü¼û¼‡¼¼Ì, 2015 ‡¼¼ ½‡¼ü¼û¼‡¼ 33 °Ìkº¼ ¬h¼ÌK

@¼ÌL¬¼[¼Ì‡]û¼¼Z ö¼Aÿ¼ K•Ìÿ¼ ½w¼û¼¼½¬¼K Š¼½•r¼¼û¼¼Ì‡¼Â ½¡¼S¼t¼¡¼¼• û¼¼°Ât¼Â‡¼¼Ì ¬¼¼• EŠ¼• û¼Æ]ù¼ \Ì. ½w¼û¼¼½¬¼K
‡¼¼r¼¼Z½Kü¼ Š¼½•r¼¼û¼¼Ì‡¼Â ¬¼ZŠ¼Ær¼™ û¼¼½°t¼Â ¬h¼ÌK @¼ÌL¬¼[¼Ì‡]‡¼Â ¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ah www.bseindia.com @¼‡¼Ì
KZŠ¼‡¼Â‡¼Â ¡¼Ìù¼¬¼¼Ah www.nhcgroup.com EŠ¼• EŠ¼ÿ¼ù†¼ \Ì.

31 û¼¼[¼™, 2022 ‡¼¼ •¼Ì] Š¼Æ•¼ x¼t¼¼Z ½w¼û¼¼½¬¼K S¼¼º¼¼‡¼¼ @¼‡¼Ì 
¡¼©¼™‡¼¼ @¼¼ÌmÂhÌm ‡¼¼r¼¼ZKÂü¼ Š¼½•r¼¼û¼¼Ì‡¼¼Z ½‡¼¡¼Ìy‡¼‡¼¼Ì ¬¼¼•


